
Resultat Rallylydnad

19.7

MES Poäng
1 Hanna Kytömäki Bazaar's Zahrada 93
2 Malin Sagulin Gamegainer Bentley 93
3 Gerda Johansson Piggyland's Orfeus 91
4 Erica Sundblom Cäsarborg's Xky's No Limit 85 TP
5 Essi Moring Capandus Skye Balmoral Castle 85
6 Mikaela Asp Azurion 80

Gerda Johansson Zoy Zoy's Hot Zalza 0
Sandra Gustafsson Story Goes Stay With Me 0
Essi Moring Capandus Irish Coffee 0
Marie-Louise Jansson Eastfarm's Pinocchio
Carina Svenblad-Timonen La Sirenita's Pandora a Cabo

VOI
1 Linda Sundström Something Like Keep It Real 76

Elise Lundin Spiceyard Dirty Dancing 0
Ninna Lindholm Månvinden's Mustang Sally HYL TP

AVO
1 Maria Löwbeer Yalara Xemx 89
2 Carola Björkqvist Trudies Asta 87
3 Emilia Paananen Suklaatassun Timantit On Ikuisia 85 RTK2

Hanna Kytömäki Apple Garden's Cassiopeia 0
Maria Åbonde Trebol Trumpet King at Saddlebag 0 TP
Kirsi Lindström Cen Clarences Double o Seven 0
Henrica Söderholm Estviks Astor 0
Nina Danielsson Daidai Ares HYL Luopui

ALO
1 Lina Kero Andhämtningen Özz Ökenräv 98
2 Yvonne Hägerstrand-Terje Gemmabo Vide 87 RTK1
3 Linda Eriksson Huffish Living for Love 77 RTK1, TP
4 Hanna Kytömäki Sarahill Vivir la Vida 75 RTK1

Arja Kosunen Frozen Flash Croque Monsieur 0
Erika Englund Saddlebag VI Lucky One 0
Marie-Lousie Jansson Eastfarm's Five Hundred Miles 0
Maria Åbonde Saddlebag VII Meriadoc Brandybuck HYL

20.7

ALO
1 Lina Kero Andhämtningen Özz Ökenräv 96
2 Tina Bergman Hildesire Made In Heaven 85 TP
3 Arja Kosunen Frozen Flash Croque Monsieur 77 RTK1

Erika Englund Saddlebag VI Lucky One 0
Maria Åbonde Saddlebag VII Meriadoc Brandybuck 0

AVO



1 Linda Eriksson Huffish Living for Love 93
2 Yvonne Hägerstrand-Terje Gemmabo Vide 81

Nina Danielsson Daidai Ares 0
Maria Åbonde Trebol Trumpet King at Saddlebag 0
Hanna Kytömäki Apple Garden's Cassiopeia 0
Henrica Söderholm Estviks Astor 0
Hanna Kytömäki Sarahill Vivir la Vida HYL
Kirsi Lindström Cen Clarences Double o Seven HYL
Maria Löwbeer Yalara Xemx HYL TP

VOI
1 Linda Sundström Something Like Keep It Real 70

Emilia Paananen Suklaatassun Timantit On Ikuisia 0
Ninna Lindholm Månvinden's Mustang Sally 0
Elise Lundin Spiceyard Dirty Dancing LUOPUITP

MES
1 Malin Sagulin Gamegainer Bentley 100
2 Gerda Johansson Piggyland's Orfeus 94
3 Erica Sundblom Cäsarborg's Xky's No Limit 85
4 Marie-Louise Jansson Nasse 78
5 Mikaela Asp Azurion 76
6 Essi Moring Capandus Irish Coffee 76
7 Essi Moring Capandus Skye Balmoral Castle 70

Gerda Johansson Zoy Zoy's Hot Zalza 0
Sandra Gustafsson Story Goes Stay With Me 0
Carina Svenblad-Timonen La Sirenita's Pandora a Cabo 0
Marie-Louise Jansson Eastfarm's Pinocchio 0 TP
Hanna Kytömäki Bazaar's Zahrada 0


